2025-2026 SOFTBALL

Date Opponent Site JV Varsity
Friday, January 9 1st day Practice
Saturday, January 24 SCRIMMAGE : Lamesa/Greenwood/Wall(Varsity Only) HOME TBA TBA
Tuesday, January 27 SCRIMMAGE : Abilene Wylie & TLCA Wylie | - 5:15 & 6:30
Saturday, January 31 SCRIMMAGE : Liberty/Floydada/DC HOME TBA TBA
Monday, February 2 HOME 7:00 5:00
Saturday, February 7 SCRIMMAGE : Coahoma/Coronado/Kress/Comanchel/Littlefield HOME TBA TBA
Tuesday, February 10 Kermit Kermit 7:00 5:00
Thu-Sat, Feb 12-14 First Pitch Softball Classic Lubbock TBA TBA
Tuesday, February 17 Monahans HOME 7:00 5:00
Thu-Sat, Feb 19-21 Snyder Tournament HOME TBA | e
Tuesday, February 24 Andrews Andrews 7:00 5:00
Thu-Sat, Feb 26-28 Pflugerville Tournament Pflugerville | = -----—- TBA
Tuesday, March 3 Seminole Seminole 5:00 7:00
Thursday, March 6 Memorial HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, March 10 Levelland Levelland 4:35 6:35
Friday, March 13 Big Spring HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, March 17 Estacado Estacado 4:35 6:35
Friday, March 20 Lake View HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, March 24 Liberty - JV @ Roby Liberty 4:30 5:00
Friday, March 27 Open
Tuesday, March 31 Memorial Memorial 4:35 6:35
Thursday, April 2 Levelland HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, April 7 Big Spring Big Spring 4:35 6:35
Friday, April 10 Estacado HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, April 14 Lake View Lake View 4:35 6:35
Friday, April 17 Liberty - JV to play Ropes HOME 4:35 6:35
Tuesday, April 21 District Certification
April 23-25 Bi-District
April 30 - May 2 Area
May 7-9 Regional Semifinals
May 14-16 Regionals
May 21-23 State Semi-Finals
May 28-30 STATE

Head Coach: Regina Cummings

Assistant Coaches: A'Lex Koonce-Lutz, Mikayla Tripaldi, Ashley Connell
Girls Coordinator: T'Leah Jennings

Athletic Director: Anthony Gonzales

Principal: Aleida Juarez

Superintendent: Bob Rauch

Trainer: Shadye Millican



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pb1bkHQE-ENK0wBm--bkKhRIQIdQpRfvCEz4rb7XmjE/edit?tab=t.0
https://docs.google.com/document/d/113H9jkpDu8SP458qmAsdUXuqgErpE43f_iUmkis_7WQ/edit?tab=t.0

